
Lp. Miejsce występowania wyrobu 
zawierającego azbest 

(strefa zagrożenia)

Właściciel wyrobu
adres

Nazwa wyrobu Ilość 
wyrobu 

(m2)

Stan wyrobu
Ilość 

punktów
Stopień

Uwagi

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
XVI

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Bieczynko

Bieczynko ..............
- budynki gospodarcze – szt. 4
- budynek gospodarczy       

Bieczynko 3
- budynek mieszkalny 
- budynek gospodarczy

Bieczynko 3
- budynek mieszkalny 

Bieczynko 2
- budynek mieszkalny 
- eternit składowany na posesji

Bieczynko 1
- gołębnik

„Kami” Szczecin

Swórski Jan

Tyman Paweł
Dudek Dorota

Swórska Danuta

Romanko Mirosław

Płyty faliste
azbestowo – cementowe

Płyty faliste
azbestowo – cementowe

Płyty faliste
azbestowo – cementowe

Płyty faliste
azbestowo – cementowe

Płyty faliste
azbestowo – cementowe
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8
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75

55
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45

55
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eternit popękany

eternit popękany


